$2,400 - 59 Cornelia Street, Freeport

MLS® #916168

$2,400
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,784 sqft
Rental on 0.12 Acres

HAMMOCK BAY, Freeport, FL

In excellent, like new condition! Craftsman
style 3 bed/2 bath, 1784 sq ft home in
Schooner Landing located in the beautiful
community of Hammock Bay. This home
features: an open concept living, dining and
kitchen, tray ceilings in the Living room and
MBDR, 9' ceilings, vinyl wood look flooring in
liv, kit, mbdr, carpet in 2 bdrs, ceiling fans
throughout, large living room windows offering
views of the nicely landscaped yard; Kitchen
has quartz counter tops /backsplash & a huge
island; laundry w/washer and dryer, the large
master suite features a nice size shower and
separate quartz vanities. and a brick paver
patio great for an outside grilling area. HOA
fees are included in the rent which covers -
use of all HB amenities, basic tv cable and
lawn maintenance. Enjoy all the HB amenities.

Built in 2017

Essential Information

MLS® # 916168
Price $2,400
Bedrooms 3

Sold Price $2,400
Bathrooms 2.00

Date Sold 2023-02-28
Full Baths 2

Days until Sold 27
Square Footage 1,784



Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

0.12

2017

Rental

Single Family Residence
Craftsman Style

Rented

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code
Amenities

Amenities

Features

Parking Spaces
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

Heating
Cooling
# of Stories
Exterior

Exterior

59 Cornelia Street
20 - Freeport
HAMMOCK BAY
Freeport

Walton

FL

32439

BBQ Pit/Grill, Community Room, Dock, Exercise Room, Fishing,
Minimum Rental Prd, Pickle Ball, Picnic Area, Playground, Pool, Tennis,
TV Cable, Waterfront

Cleared, Covenants, Curb & Guitter,
Sidewalk, Survey Available

2
None

Interior, Level, Restrictions,

Ceiling Tray/Cofferd, Floor Vinyl, Floor WW Carpet, Furnished - None,
Kitchen Island, Lighting Recessed, Newly Painted, Pantry, Split
Bedroom, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Window Treatment All, Woodwork
Painted

Auto Garage Door Opn, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Refrigerator W/lceMk, Smoke Detector, Smooth Stovetop
Rnge, Stove/Oven Electric, Washer

Heat Cntrl Electric
AC - Central Elect, Ceiling Fans
1

Foundation Off Grade, Frame, Roof Composite Shngl, Siding Vinyl, Trim
Vinyl



Exterior Features Patio Open, Porch Open, Rain Gutter, Sprinkler System

Lot Description Cleared, Covenants, Curb & Gutter, Interior, Level, Restrictions,
Sidewalk, Survey Available

Windows Double Pane Windows

Roof Roof Composite Shngl
Construction Frame

Foundation Foundation Off Grade, Siding Vinyl

Additional Information

Days on Website 475

Zoning Deed Restrictions, Resid Single Family
Listing Details

Listing Office Hammock Bay



